
Updated 9/16/24 

Brunswick High School 
2024-2025 Basketball 

Junior High 
 

Date Opponent Location Time Bus Departure 

10/14-19 Bucklin Tournament Away TBD TBD 

10/21-26 CLAA Conference Tournament Away TBD TBD 

10/28 Hardin-Central Away 6:00 pm 4:05 pm 

10/29 Prairie Home Home 6:00 pm  

11/4 Milan (B Girls/A Girls/Boys) Home 5:00 pm  

11/5 Northwestern Away 6:00 pm 4:55 pm 

11/7 Hale Home 6:00 pm  

11/8 St. Mary's (Glasgow) Home 6:00 pm  

11/9-14 Norborne Tournament (B Team Girls Only) Away TBD TBD 

11/11 Meadville Home 6:00 pm  

11/14 Higbee Away 6:00 pm 4:15 pm 

11/15 Keytesville Away 6:00 pm 5:00 pm 

11/18 Norborne Away 6:00 pm 4:30 pm 

11/19 Tina-Avalon Home 6:00 pm  

11/21 Southwest Away 6:00 pm 3:55 pm 

 

 

SCHEDULE SUBJECT TO CHANGE— 
Please watch for updates on the calendar at www.brunswick.k12.mo.us or 

follow Brunswick R-II School District on Facebook 

 

 

http://www.brunswick.k12.mo.us/

